Page 1
© 2021 ABB. All rights reserved.
Description
The EHHD006A0B Series, eighth - brick low
-height power modules are isolated DC-DC
converters which provide a single, precisely
regulated output voltage over an ultra wide input
voltage range of  18-75Vdc. The EHHD006A0B

Connector
Type
Ordering Codes
EHHD006A0B41Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through hole CC109159364
EHHD006A0B641Z 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through hole 150024112
EHHD006A0B41-HZ 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through hole CC109167755
EHHD006A0B641-HZ 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through hole 150024113
EHHD006A0B841-HZ 24V/48V (18-75Vdc) 12.0V 6A Negative Through hole CC109171443
Contact Us
For more information, call us at
1-877-546-3243 (US)
1-972-244-9288 (Int’l)